## APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

-	JIM WHITNEY	Page 1 of 2
Project: POLICE I	DEPARTMENT MIDTOWN DISTRICT	
Contract Number:	7726	Payment Number: 1
OO NOT WRITI	E IN THIS BOX - TO BE COMPLETED	BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY
TOTAL FROM PAGE:	2	488,204.00
ESS RETAINAGE:		24,410.20
SUBTOTAL:		463,793.80
ESS PREVIOUS PA	YMENTS:	0.00
CURRENT PAYMENT	DUE:	\$463,793.80
The under by this a	PLICATION FOR PAYMENT: ersigned contractor certifies that to the bes pplication for payment has been completed the current payment is now due.	d in accordance with the contract documents,
The under by this a	ersigned contractor certifies that to the bes pplication for payment has been completed	d in accordance with the contract documents,
The under by this a and that	pplication for payment has been completed the current payment is now due.  ACTOR: MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO.	d in accordance with the contract documents,
The under by this and that CONTRA	ersigned contractor certifies that to the best pplication for payment has been completed the current payment is now due.  ACTOR: MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO.  IFICATE FOR PAYMENT: ersigned Inspector certifies that to the best pplication for payment has been completed.	d in accordance with the contract documents,  (o/23/17 DATE  t of his/her knowledge, the work covered d in accordance with the contract documents,
The under by this and that and that CONTRA THE UNDER THE	ersigned contractor certifies that to the best pplication for payment has been completed the current payment is now due.  ACTOR: MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO.  IFICATE FOR PAYMENT: ersigned Inspector certifies that to the best pplication for payment has been completed the contractor is entitled to payment for the	d in accordance with the contract documents,  (o/23/17 DATE  t of his/her knowledge, the work covered d in accordance with the contract documents,
The und by this a and that  CONTRA  NSPECTOR'S CERT  The und by this a and that	ersigned contractor certifies that to the best pplication for payment has been completed the current payment is now due.  ACTOR: MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO.  IFICATE FOR PAYMENT: ersigned Inspector certifies that to the best pplication for payment has been completed the contractor is entitled to payment for the	t of his/her knowledge, the work covered in accordance with the contract documents, e amount certified.
The under by this and that and that CONTRA NSPECTOR'S CERT The under by this and that INSPECTOR	ersigned contractor certifies that to the best pplication for payment has been completed the current payment is now due.  ACTOR: MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO.  IFICATE FOR PAYMENT: ersigned Inspector certifies that to the best pplication for payment has been completed the contractor is entitled to payment for the TOR  TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT REQU	t of his/her knowledge, the work covered d in accordance with the contract documents, e amount certified.

PARTIAL PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY TWO WEEKS.

RETAINAGE IS ONLY 5% OF TOTAL WORK COMPLETED UNTIL 50% OF THE WORK IS DONE AND THEN RETAINAGE IS 2.5% OF THE TOTAL CONTRACT DOLLARS (COLUMN #4)!!!!

ACCOUNT NO. 10390-31-140

## CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
POLICE DEPARTMENT MIDTOWN DISTRICT
CONTRACT NO. 7726
PAYMENT NO. 1

PAYMENT NO		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	****** #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
ACCOUNT NO. 10390-31-140													
90001 Base	e Bid	1.00	Lump Sum	\$7,518,738.00	\$7,518,738.00		0.06	\$488,204.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.06	\$488,204.00	6.5%
CONTRACT T	OTALS				\$7,518,738.00			\$488,204.00	-	\$0.00	<b>-</b>	\$488,204.00	6.5%